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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Grieš Matúš
MS

CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 
x0
 

12.84
0,70

13.47
1,60

13.39
1,50

13.25
2,40

13.90
-0,90

13.90
-0,90 m/s

1
02 PB

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo M-SsAZ družstiev dorastu a juniorov
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